
Rd 1 Kingfishers v Palmerston Rd 6 RAAF Darwin v Kingfishers

RAAF Darwin RAAF Darwin v Humpty Doo Dawin Palmerston v Frillies

Sun 1 Oct Frillies v 6 Sun 29 Oct Humpty Doo v 6

Rd 2 Kingfishers v Frillies Rd 7 Palmerston v Kingfishers

Palmerston 6 v RAAF Darwin Humpty Doo Humpty Doo v RAAF Darwin

Sun 8 Oct Humpty Doo v Palmerston Sat 4 Nov 6 v Frillies

Rd 3 Kingfishers v 6 Rd 8 Kingfishers v RAAF Darwin

Palmerston Humpty Doo v Frillies Palmerston Frillies v Palmerston

Sat 14 Oct Palmerston v RAAF Darwin Sun 5 Nov 6 v Humpty Doo

Rd 4 6 v Kingfishers Rd 9 Kingfishers v Humpty Doo

Humpty Doo Frillies v Humpty Doo RAAF Darwin Palmerston v 6

Sat 21 Oct RAAF Darwin v Palmerston Sun 12 Nov RAAF Darwin v Frillies

Rd 5 Humpty Doo v Kingfishers Rd 6 Frillies v Kingfishers

Darwin 6 v Palmerston Darwin RAAF Darwin v 6

Sun 22 Oct Frillies v RAAF Darwin Sat 25 Nov Palmerston v Humpty Doo

RD1 Sun 1 Oct 1 Kingfishers

RAAF DWN Frillies BYE 2 Palmerston

3 RAAF Darwin

RD2 Sun 8 Oct 4 Humpty Doo

PALM RAAF BYE 5 Frillies

6 BYE

RD3 Sat 14 Oct

PALM Kingfishers BYE

RD4&5 21/22 Oct Kingfishers BYE

HD&DWN Palm BYE

RD6 Sun 29 Oct

DWN H. Doo BYE

RD7&8 4/5 Nov Frillies BYE

HD/PALM H. Doo BYE

RD9 Sun 12 Nov

RAAF DWN Palm BYE

RD10 Sat 25 Nov

DARWIN RAAF BYE

FINAL 2/3 Dec


